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Golf & Athletic Field Products

Topdressing sands & mixes

+ Construction sand & divot mixes

* Bunker sands & dry sand

Athletic Topdressing rootzone mixes
» Organic peat & soil amendments

Horticultural Mix Products

+ Pulverized black dirt

+ Greenhouse & garden mixes
« Compost mixes

+ Soil amendments

+ Organic peat

Specialty Engineered Soils & Accublender

+ Rain Garden & rooftop garden mixes
+ CU-Structural Soll

+ Iron-enhanced sand

+ MN DOT 3877 soil mixes

+ MN DOT Type 2 compost

- Equestrian/Arena footing mixes

+ MPCA Water Manual Mixes

+ Portable Onsite Blender




Hardscapes & Landscape Supplies

+ Landscape rock & boulders

+ Natural Stone: Flagstone, Wallstone, Outcroppings & Steps
+ Colored & natural mulch

+ Retaining wall systems & Pavers

+ Edging, fabric tools & supplies

+ Outdoor fireplaces, firepits & kitchens

+ Lighting & Water Features

Rock, Sand & Gravel Products

+ Boulders and river rock » Dry & heated sands
+ Crushed rock * Recycled Concrete

+ Class 5 and road gravel « Fill sand

+ Buckshot and pea gravel + Sand bagging sand

« Foundation & drain tile rock * Ice control sand
« Shoreline Restoration Rock « Sandbox sand
+ Roof ballast and roof rock + Volleyball sand
+ UPM asphalt patch « Conbit

Masonry Tools

+ Professional-grade masonry tools

+ Brands include: Crick, Havilla, Jackson,
Kraft, Marshalltown, Rose, Smith &
Wagman Tools

« Other items we carry include: Proline
colorants and releases for stamped
concrete, concrete sealers, basement
concrete block, bagged cement & mason sand
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Golf & Athletic Field Products & Engineered Soils

Kerry Glader O: 763.633.6571 C: 612.868.0163 E: KGlader@plaistedcompanies.com
Steve Young O: 763.633.6570 C: 612.840.3087 E: SYoung@plaistedcompanies.com
Hardscapes & Landscape Supplies

Paul Carlson O: 763.441.7100 E: PCarlson@plaistedcompanies.com

Cindy Pauly O: 763.441.7111  E: CPauly@plaistedcompanies.com

Jack Johnson O: 763.441.7111  E: JJohnson@plaistedcompanies.com

Horticulture & Peat Products

Andy Andersen O: 763.633.6574 C: 414.305.9044 E: AAndersen@plaistedcompanies.com
Steve Young O: 763.633.6570 C: 612.840.3087 E: SYoung@plaistedcompanies.com

Sand & Gravel Aggregates

Brad Behrns O: 763.633.6572 C: 612.221.8798 E: BBehrns@plaistedcompanies.com
Bruce Dalchow O: 763.633.6573 (C: 763.238.3531 E: BDalchow@plaistedcompanies.com
Jim Norell O: 763.633.6566 C: 763.221.8676 E: JNorell@plaistedcompanies.com
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